 TC33 – 3 mm SMD Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
Features
n Recommended for reflow soldering
n Rotor design compatible with pick
and place and automatic adjustment
equipment
n 3 mm size meets EIA/EIAJ standard
trimmer footprint

Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface�
How To Order
TC33  X  -  1  -  103  E
Model
Style
Standard Product Indicator
 -1 = Continuous Rotation
 -2 =  Rotational Stop
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
	 E	=		2500	pcs./7	˝	Reel
	 G	=		9000	pcs./13	˝	Reel
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards�
Packaging Specifications
TC33X-1, -2
TAPE
1.75 ± 0.1
(.069 ± .004)
1.55 ± 0.05
(.061 ± .002)
DIA.
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
2.0 ± 0.1
(.079 ± .004)
0.06
(.002)
0.3
(.012)
1.7
(.067)
5.5
(.217)
8.0
(.315)
2.75
(.108)
3.5 ± 0.05
(.138 ± .002)
9.0 ± 1.0
(.354 ± .039)
TAPE
REEL
Meets EIA 481
180.0 -3/+0
(7.087 -.118/+0)
DIA.
11.4 ± 1.0
(.449 ± .039)
60.0 -0/+1.0
(2.362 -0/+.039)
DIA.
13.0
(.512)
DIA.
330.2 -3/+0
(13.0 -.118/+0)
DIA.
-OR-
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ±
 0.3
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.012)
Recommended Storage Conditions